JAMES CROFTS
ALAN BARNHART
BRYAN LITZ
SCOTT HARRIS
DEAN WHEELER
RAYMOND WEAVER
DEREK RODGERS

DONALD ERPENBACH
IAN KLEMM

NIKLAS MONTIN
PHILIP KELLEY JR
RICHARD DIXON
DANIEL LENTZ
DANIEL POHLABEL
NANCY TOMPKINS
ARMEN PAPAZYAN
STAN PATE

THOMAS HITTLE
GARY ATKINSON
MARK FAIRBAIRN
GERRY WIENS

MATT SCHWARTZKOPF
GREG DENEKAMP
MONTE MILANUK
EDWARD SHELLEY
JOHN ROETHLISBERGER
TIM LAWRENCE
JUSTIN BERTINO
WARREN DEAN
STEPHEN SHARP
MIKE PLUNKETT
DENNIS FORMIATTI
SCOTT FULMER
GEORGE VESELY
JOHN ANDRES

MIKE MILLER
RANDY HERRMANN
MIKE SAMUELS
KENNY WOODWARD
JOHN JONES
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2017 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS

6-12 FEB 2017 F-TR
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FINAL RESULTS
DAY 1 M
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PALMA INDV

446-21 1MA
442-27
444-22 4MA
447-23*MW*
446-20 2MA
445-16 3MA
444-19 5MA
438-18
437-12
436-16
441-17
437-21
437-17
435-16
439-11
437-15
431-12
443-14
429-10
438-8
435-10
442-17
423-11
406-13
428-11
439-18
407-2
289-10
424-9
415-6
DNF
423-9
DNF

DAYl M

192-7
197-4

198-10*MwW*

195-4
194-3
195-8
192-4

192-4
197-9
193-7
194-7
192-5
192-3
191-4
195-7
193-6
192-4
185-3
193-7
193-3
192-7
192-3
193-9
189-6
187-2
192-5
192-3
193-2
186-2
196-3
192-2
181-5
188-3
155-2
186-3
185-2
177-0
189-4
183-1
169-3

1HM

1MA

4MA

3MA

5MA

2MA

195-4
195-6

195-6* 1HM

194-8
193-3
190-5
191-6

198-10*MW*

197-17
194-8
190-5
191-5
192-6
194-6

197-12 1MA

193-5
190-4
193-3
191-1
196-6
195-7
191-2
190-4
194-5
191-4
195-3
189-2
186-1
186-2
182-1
193-6
182-2
177-1
157-1
181-3
189-1
182-2
188-3

DNF
178-0

2MA

3MA
4MA

S5MA

DAYl AGG

387-11
392-10
393-16 1HM
389-12
387-6
385-13
383-10

390-14 2MA
394-16*MW*
387-15 4MA
384-12
383-10
384-9
385-10
392-19 1MA
386-11
382-8
378-6
384-8
389-9 3MA
387-14 5MA
383-5
383-13
383-11
378-6
387-8
381-5
379-3
372-4
378-4
385-8
363-7
365-4
312-3
367-6
374-3
359-2
377-17
183-1
347-3

DAY2 M

195-7
194-2
192-5
191-4
196-5
190-5

DNF

197-9**MW*

194-8
197-9
193-5
191-5
193-2
189-5
186-4
194-5
196-4
196-8
191-5
191-8
189-3
185-3
189-3
193-4
187-3
192-4
191-4
191-4
187-3
191-8
188-7
195-5
183-3
169-0
190-5

DNF

DNF
193-3

DNF

DNF

1HM

S5MA
1MA

3MA
2MA

4MA

DAY2 M

200-6*MW*

192-4
193-7
195-5
191-4
187-2

DNF

197-9
192-4
191-6
193-4
194-6
191-2
194-7
195-9
193-7
195-5
193-4
195-6
188-3
192-4
193-3
190-5
192-5
191-3
190-6
188-5
193-2
184-2
186-3
196-6
185-4
176-1
173-1
187-3

DNF

DNF
182-1

DNF

DNF

1HM

1MA

3MA

S5MA

4MA

2MA

DAY2 AGG

395-13*MW*
386-6
385-12
386-9
387-9 1HM
377-17

DNF

394-18 1MA
386-12
388-15 4MA
386-9
385-11
384-4
383-12
381-13
387-12 5MA
391-9 2MA
389-12 3MA
386-11
379-11
381-7
378-6
379-8
385-9
378-6
382-10
379-9
384-6
371-5
377-11
384-13
380-9
359-4
342-1
377-8

DNF

DNF
375-4

DNF

DNF

1000 AGG

782-24
778-16
778-28
775-21
774-15
762-20
383-10

784-32
780-28
775-30
770-21
768-21
768-13
768-22
773-32
773-23
773-17
767-18
770-19
768-20
768-21
761-11
762-21
768-20
756-12
769-18
760-14
763-9

743-9

755-15
769-21
743-16
724-8

654-4

744-14
374-3

359-2

752-11
183-1

347-3

Grand AGG.

1225-43
1224-32
1222-49
1215-38
1210-31
1205-35
823-26

1230-53
1222-55
1219-52
1217-44
1214-41
1213-29
1212-41
1211-50
1210-35
1209-33
1208-35
1207-40
1205-37
1203-37
1200-22
1199-36
1199-32
1199-26
1198-28
1198-22
1198-19
1185-26
1178-26
1175-34
1171-27
1163-26
1061-6
1033-24
798-12
774-8
752-11
606-10
347-3

2MW
3MW
1HM

* MW *
1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA
5MA

HiWo



FRITZ BRAUN

ELLIS BERRY
ANDREW CYR

KEN KLEMM

DEVON HARRIS

DOUG BOYER

VICKI CUSICK

JIM GRISSOM

SHANE GREEN

JOHN MOREALT

TOM HUBBARD
JENNIFFER BONDURANT
BILL WATTS
WILLIAM LARRABEE
LEE DAVIS

GENE VIELE

DERMOT O CONNOR
NICOLA SLEE

PETER RICCI

JEREMY NEWELL
LEONARD KACZMARSKI
RONNIE SANTHUFF
STEPHEN MOORE
RONALD KNOX

DAVID OAKES
STEPHEN IRELAND
SANTIAGO COVARRUBIAS

REBECCA KNICKERBOCKER W

CHARLIE CHAN
WILLIAM TUSCH
PETER ACKERSON
JAMES HITTLE
JEFFREY CALHOON
SIERRA HUGGINS
JEFFREY RUSSELL

DOUGLAS SHUSTER
MORGEN FULMER
HELIO FONSECA
RICK BORST
BILL BASTON
TOM MAJEWSKI
MARK CHESEBORO
GARY LA VALLEY
JEFF HOWARD
BOB DEPP

TRIPP FRANCIS
DAN PATTERSON
DAVID BENSON
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436-9 2
433-14
426-17
438-16
414-4
425-17
412-9
421-17
415-8
421-9
431-10
422-8
424-6

3EX

1EX

S5EX

4EX

2EX

SS

1ss

194-2

194-7** 4EX

194-4
194-6
191-4
190-4
191-2
191-2
195-8
191-6
189-5
189-2
192-6
183-1
191-4
183-1
191-3
188-2
195-4
192-4
184-1
186-3
191-3
187-2
187-8
184-0
186-4

194-7* 5EX

183-2
185-3
182-3
194-7
171-2
196-4
191-3

191-4
189-5
193-4
184-2
188-5
185-3
188-3
174-4
181-2
186-1
183-2
186-4
182-3

2EX

3EX

1EX

2SS

1ss

197-4
187-0
195-7
190-5
195-5
190-6
188-2
194-2
192-7
193-5
192-3
189-4
193-5
191-3
189-3
189-5
183-3
191-2
197-9
187-1
192-3
181-1
183-2
189-4
184-3
187-2
186-2
189-6
178-2
174-1
188-8
188-3
178-1
195-2
184-2

187-2
194-7
194-4
189-5
194-4
191-9
185-0
185-5
185-1
181-2
191-5
195-7
170-2

2EX

3EX

4EX

1EX

5EX

2SS

18s

391-6 2EX
381-7
389-11 4EX
384-11
386-9
380-10
379-4
385-4
387-15 5EX
384-11
381-8
378-6
385-11
374-4
380-7
372-6
374-6
379-4
392-13 1EX
379-5
376-4
367-4
374-5
376-6
371-11
371-2
372-6
383-13
361-4
359-4
370-11
382-10
349-3
391-6 3EX
375-5

378-6
383-12 2SS
387-8 1SS
373-7
382-9
376-12
373-3
359-9
366-3
367-3
374-17
381-11
352-5

190-5
195-4

192-3** 3EX

190-3
189-6

192-3* 4EX

188-4
189-4
187-3
178-1
188-7
188-1
186-0
192-3
188-5
191-4
188-2
190-4
183-2
190-3
189-5
186-4
193-6
183-2
183-2
185-2
188-3
177-3
191-4
185-2
179-2
184-4
187-4

DNF
184-3

197-6
194-9
193-7
191-4
192-6
187-4
188-4
191-3
190-2
161-0

DNF

DNF

DNF

1EX

5EX

2EX

18s
2SS

192-6
194-6
193-7
193-7
191-4
192-5
194-2
192-6
190-6
193-7
190-5
189-3
195-5
191-5
189-5
193-6
193-3
190-5
192-5
184-3
180-3
190-7
188-2
185-2
197-3
183-0
182-2
184-2
188-7
179-1
189-6
149-0
180-3

DNF
187-3

189-0
189-0
190-4
185-4
189-6
187-3
189-3
186-4
181-4
173-1

DNF

DNF

DNF

3EX

4EX

5EX

2EX

1EX

18s

2SS

382-11
389-10 1EX
385-10 2EX
383-10 5EX
380-10
384-8 4EX
382-6
381-10
377-9
371-8
378-12
377-4
381-5
383-8
377-10
384-10 3EX
381-5
380-9
375-17
374-6
369-8
376-11
381-8
368-4
380-5
368-2
370-5
361-5
379-11
364-3
368-8
333-4
367-17
DNF

371-6

386-6 1SS
383-9
383-11 2SS
376-8
381-12
374-7
377-17
377-17
371-6
334-1

DNF

DNF

DNF

773-17
770-17
774-21
767-21
766-19
764-18
761-10
766-14
764-24
755-19
759-20
755-10
766-16
757-12
757-17
756-16
755-11
759-13
767-20
753-11
745-12
743-15
755-13
744-10
751-16
739-4

742-11
744-18
740-15
723-17

738-19
715-14
716-10
391-6

746-11

764-12
766-21
770-19
749-15
763-21
750-19
750-10
736-16
737-9
701-4
374-17
381-11
352-5

1216-36
1215-34
1212-34
1210-37
1208-32
1204-29
1204-27
1202-28
1201-32
1198-42
1196-36
1196-24
1194-31
1194-27
1192-29
1186-25
1186-23
1184-22
1182-30
1182-17
1179-25
1178-27
1178-21
1174-21
1171-26
1166-17
1164-21
1163-34
1158-21
1149-13
1146-26
1145-26
1123-14
821-19

746-11

1200-21
1199-35
1196-36
1187-31
1177-25
1175-26
1162-19
1157-23
1152-17
1122-13
805-17

803-19

776-11

HiSr
1EX
2EX
3EX

HiJr
4EX
5EX

1Ss
288
HiGS



ROGER NELSON
JUSTIN CROSBY
RICK LANDRY
BRENDA LA VALLEY
LARRY SCANLAN
MONTE FORBES
JOHN RUSYN
RUSSELL WARD
BRUCE CARLBERG
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430-12 2MK
421-20
434-13 1MK
408-7
411-7
405-5
412-5
132-2

DNF

193-4 1MK
190-5 2MK
182-0
183-3
165-1
170-3
182-4
187-0
187-2

192-4
193-2
177-1
189-4
196-5
184-2
188-3
176-0
180-0

2MK

1MK

385-8 1MK
383-7 2MK
359-1
372-17
361-6
354-5
370-7
363-0
367-2

189-5
192-6
193-4
178-1
180-3
183-1

DNF
100-0
178-1

2MK
1MK

190-5
191-7
193-5
188-3
181-2
168-0

DNF
182-4
183-1

2MK
1MK

379-10
383-13 2MK
386-9 1MK
366-4
361-5
351-1

DNF
282-4
361-2

764-18
766-20
745-10
738-11
722-11
705-6
370-7
645-4
728-4

1194-30
1187-40
1179-23
1146-18
1133-18
1110-11
782-12
777-6
728-4

1IMK
2MK



